Burnham Library

January 2016 Happenings

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Burnham School
Grades K/1, 5 and 4

Burnham School
Grades 3 and 2

10

11

12

Burnham Girls
Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

13

Block Heads Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

14

Lego ClubK - Gr 5
3:30—4:00

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

TinkerTIME
K— Grade 2
3:30—4:00

22

23

Bird Houses
With
Mr. Immohr
Grades 3-5
10:00—12:00

24/31

25

26

27

28

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

29

30

Follow us: www.burnhamlibrary.org/children ® burnhamlibrarycaptainslog@wordpress.com ®Facebook




Burnham Library

February 2016 Happenings

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Burnham School
Grades K/1, 5 and 4

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Burnham School
Grades 3 and 2

Take Your
Child to the
Library Day

10:00—12:00

Burnham Girls
Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

10

Block Heads Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

11

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Lego ClubK - Gr 5
3:30—4:00

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

TinkerTIME
K— Grade 2
3:30—4:00

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

26

27

28

29

Follow us: www.burnhamlibrary.org/children ® burnhamlibrarycaptainslog@wordpress.com ®Facebook




Burnham Library
March 2016 Happenings

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Burnham School
Grades K/1, 5 and 4

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Burnham School
Grades 3 and 2

Burnham Girls
Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

Block Heads Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

10

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Lego ClubK - Gr 5
3:30—4:00

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

TinkerTIME
K— Grade 2
3:30—4:00

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Follow us: www.burnhamlibrary.org/children ® burnhamlibrarycaptainslog@wordpress.com ®Facebook




Burnham Library

April 2016 Happenings

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Burnham School
Grades K/1, 5 and 4

7 Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Burnham School
Grades 3 and 2

10

11

12

Burnham Girls
Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

13

Block Heads Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

14
Burnham Bunch

Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Lego ClubK - Gr 5
3:30—4:00

15

16

17

18

19

20

SPRING VAC

21

ATION

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
Burnham Bunch

Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

TinkerTIME
K- Grade 2
3:30—4:00

29

30

Follow us: www.burnhamlibrary.org/children ® burnhamlibrarycaptainslog@wordpress.com ®Facebook




Burnham Library
May 2016 Happenings

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Burnham School
Grades K/1, 5 and 4

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Burnham School
Grades 3 and 2

10

Burnham Girls

Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

11

Block Heads Gr 3-5
3:30—4:15

12

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

Lego ClubK - Gr 5
3:30—4:00

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Burnham Bunch
Preschool Storytime
10:30—11:00

TinkerTIME
K— Grade 2
3:30—4:00

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Follow us: www.burnhamlibrary.org/children ® burnhamlibrarycaptainslog@wordpress.com ®Facebook




